
 

Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Kendall
Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 73573
Ballots Cast: 8734
Voter Turnout: 12%
Active Precincts: 84

Contest: MONTGOMERY VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THERESA SPERLING (NON) 315 26.56
STEVE JUNGERMANN (NON) 261 22.01
DENNY LEE (NON) 197 16.61
THOMAS K. BETSINGER (NON) 166 14
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 152 12.82
GLENN MACEY (NON) 95 8.01

Precinct: BRISTOL 11
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THERESA SPERLING (NON) 81 29.89
STEVE JUNGERMANN (NON) 57 21.03
DENNY LEE (NON) 49 18.08
THOMAS K. BETSINGER (NON) 45 16.61
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 22 8.12
GLENN MACEY (NON) 17 6.27

Precinct: BRISTOL 12
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
STEVE JUNGERMANN (NON) 36 28.8
THERESA SPERLING (NON) 30 24
THOMAS K. BETSINGER (NON) 18 14.4
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 15 12
DENNY LEE (NON) 15 12
GLENN MACEY (NON) 11 8.8

Precinct: BRISTOL 14
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THERESA SPERLING (NON) 23 29.11
STEVE JUNGERMANN (NON) 21 26.58
DENNY LEE (NON) 11 13.92
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 10 12.66
GLENN MACEY (NON) 8 10.13
THOMAS K. BETSINGER (NON) 6 7.59

Precinct: BRISTOL 15
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THERESA SPERLING (NON) 39 25.66
STEVE JUNGERMANN (NON) 36 23.68
GLENN MACEY (NON) 27 17.76
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THOMAS K. BETSINGER (NON) 23 15.13
DENNY LEE (NON) 14 9.21
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 13 8.55

Precinct: BRISTOL 16
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THERESA SPERLING (NON) 43 29.45
STEVE JUNGERMANN (NON) 33 22.6
THOMAS K. BETSINGER (NON) 23 15.75
DENNY LEE (NON) 19 13.01
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 14 9.59
GLENN MACEY (NON) 14 9.59

Precinct: OSWEGO 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THERESA SPERLING (NON) 2 50
THOMAS K. BETSINGER (NON) 1 25
DENNY LEE (NON) 1 25
GLENN MACEY (NON) 0 0
STEVE JUNGERMANN (NON) 0 0
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 19
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THERESA SPERLING (NON) 54 23.28
DENNY LEE (NON) 50 21.55
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 45 19.4
STEVE JUNGERMANN (NON) 44 18.97
THOMAS K. BETSINGER (NON) 27 11.64
GLENN MACEY (NON) 12 5.17

Precinct: OSWEGO 29
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THERESA SPERLING (NON) 0 0
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 0 0
GLENN MACEY (NON) 0 0
THOMAS K. BETSINGER (NON) 0 0
STEVE JUNGERMANN (NON) 0 0
DENNY LEE (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OSWEGO 7
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THERESA SPERLING (NON) 43 24.29
DENNY LEE (NON) 38 21.47
STEVE JUNGERMANN (NON) 34 19.21
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 33 18.64
THOMAS K. BETSINGER (NON) 23 12.99
GLENN MACEY (NON) 6 3.39
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